
Aurora’s Engineering College, Bhongir 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 Class Time Table for B.Tech, 2015-2016, I Sem.  
2 ECE      w.e.f.  29.06.2015     Room No. A208 

Time 
 / Day 

9.10 
10.00 

10.00 
10.50 

10.50 
11.40 

11.40 
12.30 

12.30 
01.00 

01.00 
01.50 

01.50 
02.40 

02.40 
03.25 

03.25 
04.10 

MON EDC (B1) / BS (B2) / PTP (B3) LAB LIB 

Lunch 

PTSP SCA 

TUE EC S&S EDC GL/SS 

WED PTSP S&S EDC (B2) / BS (B3) / PTP (B1) LAB SPR 

THU EDC STLD M-III EC 

FRI M-III STLD EDC (B3) / BS (B1) / PTP (B2) LAB SPR 

Subject Name Faculty Name 

EDC Electronic Devices & Circuits Mr. R. Sravan Kumar 

EC Electrical Circuits Ms. N. Srilaxmi 

M-III Mathematics - III Mr.  P. Patnaik 

PTSP Probability Theory & Stochastic Processes Mr.K.V.Srinivasa Rao 

S&S Signals & Systems Mr. G. M. Ganesh 

STLD Switching Theory & Logic Design Mr. V. Kumara Swamy 

EDC LAB Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab Mr. R. Sravan Kumar / Mr.D.Jagadeesh 

BS LAB Basic Simulation Lab Mr. G. M. Ganesh / Mr.A.Vineeth Kumar 

PTP Placement Training Programme  

GL/SS Guest Lectures/ Student Seminars  

LIB Library  

SCA Student Club Activity  

SPR Sports  

 
Copy to: The Principal / Notice Board       HoD-ECE 

Aurora’s Engineering College, Bhongir 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Class Time Table for B.Tech, 2015-2016, I Sem.  
3 ECE      w.e.f.  29.06.2015     Room No. A210 

Time 
 / Day 

9.10 
10.00 

10.00 
10.50 

10.50 
11.40 

11.40 
12.30 

12.30 
01.00 

01.00 
01.50 

01.50 
02.40 

02.40 
03.25 

03.25 
04.10 

MON LDICA CS 

Lunch 

IC & HDL (B1)/ AC (B2)/ PTP (B3) LAB SPR 

TUE AWP EMI CO CS SCA 

WED IC & HDL (B2)/ AC (B3)/ PTP (B1) LAB LIB AC AWP 

THU AC CO IC & HDL (B3)/ AC (B1)/ PTP (B2) LAB SCA 

FRI CO EMI LIB LDICA GL/SS 

Subject Name Faculty Name 

AC Analog Communications Mr.B.Sanjay 

AWP Antennas & Wave Propagation Ms.V.Ramya 

CO&OS Computer Organization & Operating Systems Mr. B.Venkata Ramana 

CS Control Systems Ms. T. Sireesha 

EMI Electronic Measurements & Instrumentation Ms. G. Aparna 

LDICA Linear Digital IC Applications Ms.K.Hemalatha 

AC LAB Analog Communications Lab Mr.B.Sanjay / Mr.V.Balamadhusudhana Reddy 

IC&HDL LAB IC & HDL Lab Ms.K.Hemalatha / Ms.G.Swarna 

PTP Placement Training Programme  

GL/SS Guest Lectures/ Student Seminars  

LIB Library  

SCA Student Club Activity  

SPR Sports  

Copy to: The Principal / Notice Board       HoD-ECE 



 

Aurora’s Engineering College, Bhongir 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 Class Time Table for B.Tech, 2015-2016, I Sem.  
 
 

4 ECE-A      w.e.f.  29.06.2015           Room No. A211 

Time 
 / Day 

9.10 
10.00 

10.00 
10.50 

10.50 
11.40 

11.40 
12.30 

12.30 
01.00 

01.00 
01.50 

01.50 
02.40 

02.40 
03.25 

03.25 
04.10 

MON DIP MS 

Lunch 

MW&DC (B1)/ ecad & VLSI (B2)/PTP 
(B3) LAB  

SPR 

TUE MS ES GL/SS CN DIP 

WED 
MW&DC (B2)/ ecad & VLSI (B3)/PTP 

(B1) LAB  
LIB ES VLSID 

THU DIP CN MWE 
MW&DC (B3)/ ecad & VLSI (B1)/PTP 

(B2) LAB  
SCA 

FRI CN VLSID MWE ES SPR 

Subject Name Faculty Name 

CN Computer Networks Ms.B.Gouri Sivanandini 

DIP Digital Image Processing Mr. M. Shravan Kumar Reddy 

ES Embedded Systems Mr. K.Santhosh Kumar 

MS Management Science Mr. G. Laxmi Narayana 

MWE Microwave Engineering Ms.T.Saritha 

VLSID VLSI Design Ms.G.Sumathi 

MW&DC 
LAB 

Microwave & Digital Communications Lab Ms T.Saritha / Ms.G.Akhila/ Mr. M. Yadaiah 

ECAD & VLSI 
LAB 

ECAD & VLSI Lab Ms. G.Sumathi/ Ms. Bhargavi 

GL/SS Guest Lectures/ Student Seminars  

PTP Placement Training Programme  

LIB Library  

SCA Student Club Activity  

SPR Sports  
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Aurora’s Engineering College, Bhongir 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Class Time Table for B.Tech, 2015-2016, I Sem.  
 
 

4 ECE-B      w.e.f.  29.06.2015           Room No.A212  

Time 
 / Day 

9.10 
10.00 

10.00 
10.50 

10.50 
11.40 

11.40 
12.30 

12.30 
01.00 

01.00 
01.50 

01.50 
02.40 

02.40 
03.25 

03.25 
04.10 

MON 
MW&DC (B1)/ ecad & VLSI (B2)/PTP 

(B3) LAB 
LIB 

Lunch 

DIP MS 

TUE CN VLSID 
MW&DC (B2)/ ecad & VLSI (B3)/PTP 

(B1) LAB 
SPR 

WED MWE MS CN ES 

THU DIP ES CN VLSID MWE 

FRI 
MW&DC (B3)/ ecad & VLSI (B1)/PTP 

(B2) LAB 
SCA ES GL/SS 

Subject Name Faculty Name 

CN Computer Networks Ms.Nagini S 

DIP Digital Image Processing Mr. Muneender 

ES Embedded Systems Mr. B. Amarnadh 

MS Management Science Mr. G. Laxmi Narayana 

MWE Microwave Engineering Mr.  A.Santhosh Reddy 

VLSID VLSI Design Mr. K.Vishal Kumar 

MW&DC 
LAB 

Microwave & Digital Communications Lab Mr A.Santhosh Reddy / Ms.Ch. Santhoshi 

ECAD & 
VLSI LAB 

ECAD & VLSI Lab Mr K.Vishal Kumar / Mr.Dilip Kumar 

GL/SS Guest Lectures/ Student Seminars  

PTP Placement Training Programme  

LIB Library  

SCA Student Club Activity  

SPR Sports  
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Aurora’s Engineering College, Bhongir 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 Class Time Table for B.Tech, 2015-2016, I Sem.  
 
 

4 ECE-C      w.e.f.  29.06.2015           Room No. A213 

Time 
 / Day 

9.10 
10.00 

10.00 
10.50 

10.50 
11.40 

11.40 
12.30 

12.30 
01.00 

01.00 
01.50 

01.50 
02.40 

02.40 
03.25 

03.25 
04.10 

MON ES  MS LIB 

Lunch 

CN VLSID 

TUE 
MW&DC (B1)/ ecad & VLSI (B2)/PTP 

(B3) LAB 
LIB MWE ES 

WED VLSID MS CN 
MW&DC (B2)/ ecad & VLSI (B3)/PTP 

(B1) LAB 
SPR 

THU CN MWE GL/SS  DIP MS 

FRI DIP ES 
MW&DC (B3)/ ecad & VLSI (B1)/PTP 

(B2) LAB 
SCA 

Subject Name Faculty Name 

CN Computer Networks Mr M.Ramesh 

DIP Digital Image Processing Ms.N.Swathi 

ES Embedded Systems Ms.B.Hemaprasanna Bindu 

MS Management Science Ms. N. Maheswari 

MWE Microwave Engineering Mr. I.V.S Rama Sastry 

VLSID VLSI Design Mr. A. Sai Prasad Goud 

MW&DC 
LAB 

Microwave & Digital Communications Lab Mr. M.Naveen / Mr. G.Siva Ramakrishna 

ECAD & 
VLSI LAB 

ECAD & VLSI Lab Mr. A. Sai Prasad Goud / Ms B.Vishalini 

GL/SS Guest Lectures/ Student Seminars  

PTP Placement Training Programme  

LIB Library  

SCA Student Club Activity  

SPR Sports  

 
 
Copy to: The Principal / Notice Board       HoD-ECE 

 


